,,x
MXE

M I L W A U K EE

AIRLINE

AB JETS

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR CARGO HOLDING, IN
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CHANNEL ISLANDS AVIA
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SILVER AIR
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD
TALON AIR, INC.
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o O O O o

1,588
0
20,939

O W o o oo oo

IS
[}
~
=

O 0O 0000 ONO OO O

41,536
177

0

0

0
5,604
0

0

0
86,941

DEP

o O O o o

1,541
0
21,955

O woOoooo oo

4,612

O OO0 O0OO0O0OONOOOOo

42,584
175

88,824

TOTAL

o O O oo

3,129
0
42,894

[=lNolNelNellellelNelN o]

©
N
a1
w

O 0O 00000 hMOOOOo

84,120
352

175,765

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2020

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 25
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
1.78% 31
0.00% 1

24.40% 367
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 37
0.00% 152

14.15% 296
0.00% 10
0.00% 42
0.00% 1
0.00% 11
0.00% 93
0.00% 64
0.00% 6
0.00% 93
5.26% 43
0.00% 0
0.00% 6
0.00% 11
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 98
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 11
0.00% 1

47.86% 640
0.20% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00%

6.33% 157
0.00% 28
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
100.00% 2,257

INT'L

OO 0000000000000 0DO000DO0OO0O0OO000DO0O00DO0OO000O0O00O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOo

OLTS

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 00DO0OO0O000O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

1,604

O O 0O OO o oo

1,604

ISCREENED]

O O OO oo oo

I
(o2}
~
g

O OO0 00000 Oo0Oo oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
16,000 0.01%
650,265 0.30%
0 0.00%
18,000 0.01%
15,700 0.01%
2,323,667 1.06%
21,700 0.01%
33,636,004 15.28%
33,750 0.02%
25,500 0.01%
259,888 0.12%
1,292,000 0.59%
28,330,887 12.87%
216,750 0.10%
5,837,000 2.65%
27,575 0.01%
448,600 0.20%
28,983,800 13.16%
955,210 0.43%
129,076 0.06%
1,168,994 0.53%
6,231,802 2.83%
0 0.00%
114,000 0.05%
192,860 0.09%
12,750 0.01%
38,400 0.02%
19,200 0.01%
63,600 0.03%
795,850 0.36%
15,200 0.01%
15,300 0.01%
256,850 0.12%
30,000 0.01%
84,512,000 38.38%
585,200 0.27%
38,000 0.02%
38,000 0.02%
109,900 0.05%
8,878,392 4.03%
13,596,500 6.17%
99,000 0.04%
165,250 0.08%
220,198,420 | 100.00%

ENP

OO 0O O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO oo

a
a1
[
0
w

f

OO0 0O 0000000000000 000O0O00O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

55,183

O O 0O 0000000000000 0O000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

20,294

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0O000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

75,477

ENP

O O o oo

306

2,170

0

0

0
191,706
4,262

0
326,105
0

0
3,831,941
0
98,587

O OO0 0O O00O00O0OO0O O OO o o

55,479

O O o oo

1,821,658
0
0
6,332,214

FREIGHT
DEP

121,499
9,273

0

382,143
0

0
4,788,100
0

66,065

O OO0 0000000 o0 oo o

73,602

O O o oo

2,137,692
0
0
7,584,503

313,205
13,535

0

708,248

0

0
8,620,041
0

164,652

O OO0 0O O00O00O0OO0O 0o o o

13,916,717



