

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - July 2020

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	650,265	0.30%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO HOLDING, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	1,588	1,541	3,129	1.78%	31	0	0	1,588	2,323,667	1.06%	0	3,866	3,866	306	1,906	2,212
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	21,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	20,939	21,955	42,894	24.40%	367	0	0	20,939	33,636,004	15.28%	0	0	0	2,170	4,223	6,393
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHANNEL ISLANDS AVIA	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	37	0	0	0	259,888	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	152	0	0	0	1,292,000	0.59%	0	0	0	191,706	121,499	313,205
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	12,451	12,426	24,877	14.15%	296	0	0	12,451	28,330,887	12.87%	55,183	16,428	71,611	4,262	9,273	13,535
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	216,750	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	42	0	0	0	5,837,000	2.65%	0	0	0	326,105	382,143	708,248
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	448,600	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	93	0	0	0	28,983,800	13.16%	0	0	0	3,831,941	4,788,100	8,620,041
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	64	0	0	0	955,210	0.43%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	3	3	6	0.00%	6	0	0	0	129,076	0.06%	0	0	0	98,587	66,065	164,652
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	93	0	0	0	1,168,994	0.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	4,641	4,612	9,253	5.26%	43	0	0	4,641	6,231,802	2.83%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	114,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	192,860	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	2	2	4	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	63,600	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	98	0	0	0	795,850	0.36%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	256,850	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	41,536	42,584	84,120	47.86%	640	0	1,604	40,707	84,512,000	38.38%	0	0	0	55,479	73,602	129,081
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	177	175	352	0.20%	4	0	0	177	585,200	0.27%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	109,900	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	5,604	5,526	11,130	6.33%	157	0	0	5,604	8,878,392	4.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	13,596,500	6.17%	0	0	0	1,821,658	2,137,692	3,959,350
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	99,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	165,250	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	86,941	88,824	175,765	100.00%	2,257	0	1,604	86,107	220,198,420	100.00%	55,183	20,294	75,477	6,332,214	7,584,503	13,916,717

Data subject to change due to adjustments.